
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 7/29/2012

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:19:43 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Territorial Ryder WBM 46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.941 1

Brother Bob WBM 31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.642 2

Yuma WBC 45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.533 1

Mountain Rider WBC 42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.904 2

Crotchety Old Grouch WBM 34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.495 3

Mountain Dew WBC 40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.166 3

Man With No Name WBT 47.38 51.02 49.40 68.53 45.21 53.50 315.047 1

Sunrise Bill WBT 49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 67.45 78.44 316.908 2

Renegade Riley WBM 46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.859 4

Oregon Outlaw WBM 50.09 63.64 78.35 46.73 49.64 74.79 363.2410 5

Professor Thoreau WBC 69.74 56.62 80.34 69.58 59.20 73.80 409.2811 4

Judge McKenzie WB 40.31 50.17 80.27 90.21 66.98 86.03 413.9712 1

Talon Jamison WBT 46.50 60.59 44.56 78.33 97.04 96.26 423.2813 3

Bigfoot WB 70.23 78.79 77.03 68.04 85.67 68.92 448.6814 2

Walksalot WBT 67.22 63.04 93.72 106.48 81.82 78.35 490.6315 4
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7/29/2012

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:20:24 PM

Time 
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Territorial Ryder

46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

46.0941.8639.2441.0137.9841.76
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Brother Bob

31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.64

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

48.9736.0733.6442.1639.2731.53
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Yuma

45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.53

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.2835.0537.3741.6329.5135.69
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Wild Bunch Classic

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mountain Rider

42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

52.5547.7946.0348.8138.8642.86
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Wild Bunch Classic

4

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Crotchety Old Grouch

34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

39.8538.5043.4074.1331.5834.03
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Wild Bunch Modern

5
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mountain Dew

40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.16

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.9635.2042.2550.7630.6240.37
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Wild Bunch Classic

6

3
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Man With No Name

47.38 51.02 49.40 68.53 45.21 53.50 315.04

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

53.5040.2168.5344.4046.0237.38
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Wild Bunch Traditional

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sunrise Bill

49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 67.45 78.44 316.90

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

38.4437.4531.8139.9430.2034.06
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Wild Bunch Traditional
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2
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Renegade Riley

46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.85

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

47.2338.6472.3034.8228.0931.77
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Oregon Outlaw

50.09 63.64 78.35 46.73 49.64 74.79 363.24

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.7944.6441.7353.3548.6440.09
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Professor Thoreau

69.74 56.62 80.34 69.58 59.20 73.80 409.28

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

68.8059.2059.5865.3451.6259.74
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Judge McKenzie

40.31 50.17 80.27 90.21 66.98 86.03 413.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

86.0346.9875.2155.2740.1740.31
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Wild Bunch

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Talon Jamison

46.50 60.59 44.56 78.33 97.04 96.26 423.28

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

86.2687.0458.3344.5655.5941.50
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Wild Bunch Traditional
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Bigfoot

70.23 78.79 77.03 68.04 85.67 68.92 448.68

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

63.9270.6758.0457.0358.7960.23
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Walksalot

67.22 63.04 93.72 106.48 81.82 78.35 490.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

68.3571.8291.4893.7253.0462.22
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17Misses: 24 27 24

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

28 29

Penalties: 1 1 1 1 2 0

42.24 41.33 52.46 53.26 48.74 56.00Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:20:09 PM Shoot Date: 7/29/2012

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Brother Bob1 31.53

Crotchety Old Grouch2 34.03

Judge McKenzie3 40.31

Mountain Dew4 40.37

Mountain Rider5 42.86

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Yuma1 34.51

Sunrise Bill2 35.20

Crotchety Old Grouch3 36.58

Mountain Rider4 38.86

Territorial Ryder5 42.98

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 39.82

Talon Jamison2 44.56

Territorial Ryder3 46.01

Man With No Name4 49.40

Sunrise Bill5 49.94

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sunrise Bill1 36.81

Brother Bob2 38.64

Territorial Ryder3 39.24

Mountain Rider4 46.03

Oregon Outlaw5 46.73

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Mountain Dew1 40.20

Renegade Riley2 43.64

Man With No Name3 45.21

Territorial Ryder4 46.86

Mountain Rider5 47.79

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Crotchety Old Grouch1 44.85

Territorial Ryder2 46.09

Yuma3 47.28

Mountain Dew4 52.96

Man With No Name5 53.50



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time
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Time
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Time
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Time
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Time
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Timek

Totals 
Time 

7/29/2012

Match Final

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:19:55 PM Page 1 of 1

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Wild Bunch

Judge McKenzie 40.31 50.17 80.27 90.21 66.98 86.03 413.971 12

Bigfoot 70.23 78.79 77.03 68.04 85.67 68.92 448.682 14

Category: Wild Bunch Classic

Yuma 45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.531 3

Mountain Rider 42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.902 4

Mountain Dew 40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.163 6

Professor Thoreau 69.74 56.62 80.34 69.58 59.20 73.80 409.284 11

Category: Wild Bunch Modern

Territorial Ryder 46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.941 1

Brother Bob 31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.642 2

Crotchety Old Grouch 34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.493 5

Renegade Riley 46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.854 9

Oregon Outlaw 50.09 63.64 78.35 46.73 49.64 74.79 363.245 10

Category: Wild Bunch Traditional

Man With No Name 47.38 51.02 49.40 68.53 45.21 53.50 315.041 7

Sunrise Bill 49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 67.45 78.44 316.902 8

Talon Jamison 46.50 60.59 44.56 78.33 97.04 96.26 423.283 13

Walksalot 67.22 63.04 93.72 106.48 81.82 78.35 490.634 15
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